
R
el

at
iv

e 
U

nc
er

ta
in

ty

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

) [GeV]t
~

m(
200 300 400 500 600 700 800

) 
[G

eV
]

10 χ∼
m

(

0

200

400

600

800

1000

 = 8 TeVsCMS Simulation                             

)=1000g~, m(
1

0χ∼  t→ t~t, t
~
 → g~, g~ g~ →pp 

<350 GeV
lep

T
<1, 250<Sφ∆ 

=2
b

6, N≥jetN


	Contents
	Page 1


